REGULAR MONTLY MEETING
Mayor and Council
Borough of Harrington Park, New Jersey
April 21, 2014
(PAH)  Call Meeting to Order  Time: 7:03pm
Mayor’s Announcement:
In compliance with Chapter 231, Public Law 1975, adequate notice of the scheduled meeting
was made.  It is posted on the bulletin board in the Municipal Center.  Copies have been Emailed

has been placed at a current building site on Walter Court.
 Roll Call Vote AIF
(MRUT) Code Book Codification- #688 Addendum S
 Motion MRUT
 Second GE
 Open to Public
 Motion MRUT
 Second GE
 Vote All in Favor
Closed to Public
 Motion GE
 Second MRUT
 Vote All in Favor AIF
 Roll Call Vote AIF
Closed Session Time: 8:10pm
 8
Motion
Second
Vote
RESOLUTION
WHEREAS, N.J.S.A. 10:4-12 permits a public body to conduct business in Closed Session
during a public meeting; and
WHEREAS, the Mayor and Council deem it necessary to discuss certain matters in Closed
Session as permitted by the aforesaid statute.
1. Contracts:  Open Space
2. Contracts:  Municipal Fields/Board of Education
3. Personnel:  Police
4. Litigation:  Budget/Finance
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that discussion of the aforementioned subjects may be made
public at such time as disclosure of the discussion will not detrimentally affect the interest and
Borough as to said discussion.
No action is expected after Closed Session.
Return to Open Session Time: 8:48pm
Motion GE
Second JP
Vote AIF
Adjournment-Time: 8:49PM
Motion: GE
Second:JP
Vote: AIF
Addendum A
Proposed Ordinance 685
CALENDAR YEAR 2014 ORDINANCE TO EXCEED
THE MUNICIPAL BUDGET APPROPRIATION LIMITS
AND TO ESTABLISH A CAP BANK
 (N.J.S.A. 40A-4-45.14)
WHEREAS, the Local Government Cap Law, N.J.S. 40A:4-45.1 et seq., provides that in the
preparation of its annual budget, a municipality shall limit any increase in said budget up to 0.5%